

WAPDA TENDER NOTICE

Chief Engineer/Principal, WAPDA Engineering Academy, Faisalabad invites sealed tenders from "original manufactures/authorized distributors/suppliers/ Contractors etc. registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments & who are on active tax payers list of FBR and All Eligible Firms or Persons Registered with PEC in Relevant Categories" who fulfill all the requirements for the following works: -

	Description of Work	Estimated Cost	Price of Tender Documents (Non- Refundable)	Bid Security Amount (Rs.)	Time Period for completion of work	Last date for Sale of Tender	Date of Submission & Opening of Tender
1.	Renovation of washrooms & Weather Shield of Academic Blocks, at WEA Faisalabad.	Item Rate Basis	2,000	135,000	45-Days	07.05. 2024 Up to Office Hours	Submission 08.05.2024 Up to 11:00 am Opening on the same day at 11:30 am

A complete set of Bidding Documents can be purchased by the interested eligible bidders on submission of an application to the Chief Engineer/Principal, WAPDA Engineering Academy, Sheikhupura Road, Faisalabad.

Sealed bids should accompany Pay order / Demand draft, of "Fixed Amount mentioned against subject work in above mentioned table as Bid Security" in favour of Chief Engineer/Principal, WAPDA Engineering Academy, Faisalabad; which should reach this office on / or before date/time as mentioned above. Bids will be opened on the same day in the presence of the bidders or their authorized representatives who choose to attend the office of undersigned.

 Successful bidder will furnish Performance Security @10% of Bid Price before signing of Contract.

· Bidders should bring all original documents.

• All rights are reserved with the undersigned as per PPRA Rules-2004.

. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and WAPDA website.

	Chief Engineer/Principal WAPDA Engineering Academy, Faisalabad								
	This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk								
	PID(L)	Website: www.wapda.gov.pk	PRD(L)/WAPDA/388(2023-24)						
	Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams								